SINGAPORE 049711 

Number Date Page 
FBG9237P 30-Jul-20 1 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB4201E AND FBG9237P ON 30 JUNE 2020 

FINAL REPAIR BILL AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION 
LOSS OF USE (6 DAYS X S$20.00/DAY) REPAIR & PRI 

SUB-TOTAL: 

5$ 1,500.00 
5$ 120.00 

5$ 1,620.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY 

TOTAL: 5$ 1,620.00 

EROFIA MOTOR T